
 
Plan Holder’s List 

Project: RFQ for SBE/MBE/DBE/WBE Bidder’s List 
Pre-Bid Conference: NA 
RFPs/RFQs/Bids Due Date: Thursday, August 17, 2023 
RFPs/RFQs Due/Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m.  
Addendums Issued: 1 
Previous Addendums issued: 0 

 
Company Contact Address City St Zip Phone Email 

The Plans Room 
Melanie 
Anderson 4831 Old Seward Hwy Anchorage AK 99503 907-563-2029 mail@theplansroom.com 

Fairbanks AGC  3750 Bonita St Fairbanks AK  99701 907-452-1809 ageplans@agcak.org 

AGC of Alaska  8005 Schoon St Anchorage AK 99518 888-745-9275 agcplans@gmail.com 

Kuna Engineering, LLC Suzanne Taylor 4300 B Street, Suite 605 Anchorage AK 99504 907-339-6570 staylor@kunaeng.com 

Meridian Management 
Johnathon 
Storter PO Box 111207 Anchorage AK 

99511-
1207 907-952-6495 jstorter@meridianak.com 

ChemTrack Alaska, Inc. Jenith Ziegler 
11711 South Gambell 
Street Anchorage AK 99515 907-349-2511 jenith@chemtrack.net 

Solstice Alaska Consulting, Inc. Robin Reich 
2607 Fairbanks Street, 
Suite B Anchorage AK 99503 907-929-5960 

robin@solsticeak.com or 
solstice@solsticeak.com 

Brocktreet LLC dba Brocktree 
Architecture & Engineering Sava White, PE 

818 Smoky Bay Way, 
#262 Homer AK 99603 907-299-1286 sava@brocktree.com 

Shoreline Tyson Alward PO Box 2779 Homer AK 99603 907-299-8076 tyson@shorelinealaska.com 

Huddle AK, LLC 
Holly Spoth-
Torres 605 W 2nd Avenue Anchorage AK 99501 907-223-0136 holly@huddleak.com 

Fairweather Science, LC Laura Young 301 Claista Court Anchorage AK 99518 907-346-3247 Laura.young@fairweather.com 

Midnight Sun Environmental, LLC Annie Collie 560 E 34th Ave Anchorage AK 99503 907-344-3244 annie@midnightsunenv.com 

Southern Exposure, LLC 
Beauregard 
Burgess PO Bo 2311 Homer AK 99603 907-235-2352 accounting@southernexposurellc.com 

Advanced Management of Alaska, 
LLC Andrew Walsh 110 Paula Street Kenai AK 99611 907-201-7543 awalshpmp@gmail.com 

        

        
 

mailto:mail@theplansroom.com
mailto:ageplans@agcak.org
mailto:agcplans@gmail.com
mailto:staylor@kunaeng.com
mailto:jstorter@meridianak.com
mailto:jenith@chemtrack.net
mailto:robin@solsticeak.com
mailto:solstice@solsticeak.com
mailto:sava@brocktree.com
mailto:tyson@shorelinealaska.com
mailto:holly@huddleak.com
mailto:Laura.young@fairweather.com
mailto:annie@midnightsunenv.com
mailto:accounting@southernexposurellc.com
mailto:awalshpmp@gmail.com

